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RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

1. 1 Martin JUHÁS SVK Ambruz Racing Tatuus FR2000 Kat. II D/E2 -2000 1:29.807 (1.) 1:27.380 (1.) DNS 2:57.187
2. 6 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport RS Škoda Fabia WRC Kat. I Skupina 3 Trieda 3a 1:30.817 (3.) 1:31.159 (2.) DNS 3:01.976 +0:04.789
3. 4 Roman BARAN POL L Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Kat. I Skupina 1 1:30.755 (2.) 1:31.306 (3.) DNS 3:02.061 +0:04.874
4. 8 Tomáš ONDREJ SVK PT Petroltrans Rally Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:31.683 (4.) 1:32.963 (4.) DNS 3:04.646 +0:07.459
5. 12 Peter JURENA SVK GLE I Slovakia Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:33.507 (5.) 1:33.321 (5.) DNS 3:06.828 +0:09.641
6. 3 Martin MATUŠKA SVK Martin Matuška Intech FŠ Kat. II D/E2 -2000 1:34.049 (6.) 1:33.538 (6.) DNS 3:07.587 +0:10.400
7. 18 Mojmír ČAMBAL SVK RS-Team Citroën Saxo VTRS Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:34.333 (7.) 1:34.015 (9.) DNS 3:08.348 +0:11.161
8. 10 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon Supercopa TDI Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.653 (10.) 1:33.758 (8.) DNS 3:09.411 +0:12.224
9. 11 Tomáš LIEDL SVK AutoSportTeam Presskam Seat Leon Supercopa Mk2 Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.895 (11.) 1:33.550 (7.) 1:48.700 (2.) 3:09.445 +0:12.258
10. 9 Vladimír VLHA SVK L Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.166 (8.) 1:34.952 (10.) DNS 3:10.118 +0:12.931
11. 24 Patrik PURS SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Honda Civic VTI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:36.951 (12.) 1:37.240 (11.) DNS 3:14.191 +0:17.004
12. 14 Zoltán LOVÁSZ SVK Ing. Zoltán Lovász Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.432 (9.) 1:40.387 (16.) 1:41.761 (1.) 3:15.819 +0:18.632
13. 22 Matej DEMETER SVK Demo Motorsport Team Citroën Saxo VTS Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:38.161 (13.) 1:38.232 (13.) DNS 3:16.393 +0:19.206
14. 19 Simon SIKHART SVK RS-Team Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:38.944 (14.) 1:37.877 (12.) DNS 3:16.821 +0:19.634
15. 21 Stanislav KRIVÁK SVK Stanislav Krivák Peugeot 306 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:40.739 (17.) 1:38.679 (14.) 1:52.213 (3.) 3:19.418 +0:22.231
16. 17 Robert KOVÁČ SVK L Racing Team Nissan 350Z Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:39.881 (15.) 1:39.894 (15.) DNS 3:19.775 +0:22.588
17. 7 Ivan MUTŇANSKÝ SVK NB Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10 Kat. I Skupina 3 Trieda 3b 1:40.128 (16.) 1:41.293 (17.) DNS 3:21.421 +0:24.234
18. 27 Alexander BARÁTH SVK Alexander Baráth Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:41.513 (18.) 1:41.890 (19.) 1:59.394 (4.) 3:23.403 +0:26.216
19. 37 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE Miloš Zmeškal Ralt 032 HK HK3 1:41.591 (19.) 1:44.091 (21.) DNS 3:25.682 +0:28.495
20. 25 Bohumír ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:44.511 (21.) 1:41.371 (18.) DNS 3:25.882 +0:28.695
21. 15 Kamil MACHÁČEK SVK Kamil Macháček Opel Calibra Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:44.907 (23.) 1:43.029 (20.) DNS 3:27.936 +0:30.749
22. 46 Vladimír PODMAJERSKÝ SVK Vladimír Podmajerský Peugeot 206 RC SKP 1:43.674 (20.) 1:44.884 (22.) DNS 3:28.558 +0:31.371
23. 47 Marek PIKULA SVK ŠK OK Šport Seat Ibiza SKP 1:44.857 (22.) 1:45.105 (23.) 1:59.732 (5.) 3:29.962 +0:32.775
24. 28 Miroslav DORINEC SVK Ambruz Racing Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:45.850 (24.) 1:45.207 (24.) DNS 3:31.057 +0:33.870
25. 38 František KMEŤ SVK Autošport Kmeť Metalex MTX 1-03 HK HK3 1:46.566 (27.) 1:47.689 (25.) DNS 3:34.255 +0:37.068
26. 32 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK Ambruz Racing Renault Clio Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:46.365 (25.) 1:48.223 (28.) DNS 3:34.588 +0:37.401

Final Classification
Overall

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
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RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

Final Classification
Overall

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

27. 43 Peter PROKOPČÁK SVK Peter Prokopčák Honda Civic Type-R SKP 1:46.748 (28.) 1:48.283 (29.) 2:10.519 (12.) 3:35.031 +0:37.844
28. 31 Marian KALINA SVK Demo Motorsport Team Peugeot 206 RC Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:46.523 (26.) 1:49.867 (33.) DNS 3:36.390 +0:39.203
29. 23 Radomír CIKOR SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.101 (31.) 1:47.997 (27.) DNS 3:37.098 +0:39.911
30. 30 František FUSKO SVK Kesko Racing Seat Leon TDI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.363 (32.) 1:48.411 (30.) DNS 3:37.774 +0:40.587
31. 20 Vlastimil SEDLACEK SVK Vlastimil Sedláček Honda Civic Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.914 (33.) 1:48.748 (31.) DNS 3:38.662 +0:41.475
32. 16 Peter SALON SVK AutoSportTeam Presskam Seat Leon Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:47.356 (29.) 1:53.206 (37.) DNF 3:40.562 +0:43.375
33. 35 Michaela DORCIKOVA SVK ARC Bratislava-SK Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:53.614 (39.) 1:47.913 (26.) 2:05.470 (8.) 3:41.527 +0:44.340
34. 41 Marcel BENÍK SVK MTB Racing Team BMW 2002ti HK HK1 1:50.726 (36.) 1:52.459 (35.) 2:04.924 (7.) 3:43.185 +0:45.998
35. 34 Pavol JAJCAY SVK Autoklub Pezinok o.z. Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:51.254 (37.) 1:52.347 (34.) DNS 3:43.601 +0:46.414
36. 26 Marek HÚSKA SVK Lama Racing Škoda Felicia Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:51.354 (38.) 1:53.100 (36.) DNS 3:44.454 +0:47.267
37. 29 Matúš RAPKO SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon TS TDI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:56.093 (43.) 1:49.522 (32.) DNS 3:45.615 +0:48.428
38. 33 Juraj KORNHAUSER SVK RS-Team Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:55.336 (42.) 1:54.399 (39.) 2:20.100 (14.) 3:49.735 +0:52.548
39. 13 Anna AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:56.731 (45.) 1:53.239 (38.) DNS 3:49.970 +0:52.783
40. 40 Tomáš BENÍK SVK MTB Racing Team Lancia Beta Coupé HK HK1 1:55.232 (41.) 1:56.852 (40.) 2:01.200 (6.) 3:52.084 +0:54.897
41. 36 David NEMCEK SVK ARC Bratislava-SK Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:47.597 (30.) DNF 2:06.026 (10.) 3:53.623 +0:56.436
42. 42 Tibor HAUSER SVK ŠK OK Šport Škoda 130 RS HK HK1 1:54.474 (40.) 2:00.601 (41.) 2:21.771 (15.) 3:55.075 +0:57.888
43. 48 Balázs CSÉPLŐ SVK Balázs Cséplő Peugeot 106 SKP 1:49.980 (34.) DNF 2:05.948 (9.) 3:55.928 +0:58.741
44. 39 Vojtěch ILLÉŠ SVK MTB Racing Team BMW 320i HK HK2 1:56.560 (44.) 2:01.903 (42.) DNS 3:58.463 +1:01.276
45. 44 Martin TOKARČÍK SVK Martin Tokarčík Opel Adam SKP 1:50.484 (35.) DNF 2:09.592 (11.) 4:00.076 +1:02.889
46. 49 Zdenka KOVÁČOVÁ SVK ŠK OK Šport Škoda Fabia 1.4 16V SKP 2:00.488 (46.) 2:03.836 (43.) 2:16.637 (13.) 4:04.324 +1:07.137

STARTERS: 46 / CLASSIFIED: 46 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Published at:
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RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

1. 1 Martin JUHÁS SVK Ambruz Racing Tatuus FR2000 Kat. II D/E2 -2000 1:29.807 (1.) 1:27.380 (1.) DNS 2:57.187
2. 6 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport RS Škoda Fabia WRC Kat. I Skupina 3 Trieda 3a 1:30.817 (3.) 1:31.159 (2.) DNS 3:01.976 +0:04.789
3. 4 Roman BARAN POL L Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Kat. I Skupina 1 1:30.755 (2.) 1:31.306 (3.) DNS 3:02.061 +0:04.874
4. 8 Tomáš ONDREJ SVK PT Petroltrans Rally Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:31.683 (4.) 1:32.963 (4.) DNS 3:04.646 +0:07.459
5. 12 Peter JURENA SVK GLE I Slovakia Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:33.507 (5.) 1:33.321 (5.) DNS 3:06.828 +0:09.641
6. 3 Martin MATUŠKA SVK Martin Matuška Intech FŠ Kat. II D/E2 -2000 1:34.049 (6.) 1:33.538 (6.) DNS 3:07.587 +0:10.400
7. 18 Mojmír ČAMBAL SVK RS-Team Citroën Saxo VTRS Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:34.333 (7.) 1:34.015 (9.) DNS 3:08.348 +0:11.161
8. 10 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon Supercopa TDI Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.653 (10.) 1:33.758 (8.) DNS 3:09.411 +0:12.224
9. 11 Tomáš LIEDL SVK AutoSportTeam Presskam Seat Leon Supercopa Mk2 Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.895 (11.) 1:33.550 (7.) 1:48.700 (2.) 3:09.445 +0:12.258
10. 9 Vladimír VLHA SVK L Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.166 (8.) 1:34.952 (10.) DNS 3:10.118 +0:12.931
11. 24 Patrik PURS SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Honda Civic VTI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:36.951 (12.) 1:37.240 (11.) DNS 3:14.191 +0:17.004
12. 14 Zoltán LOVÁSZ SVK Ing. Zoltán Lovász Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.432 (9.) 1:40.387 (16.) 1:41.761 (1.) 3:15.819 +0:18.632
13. 22 Matej DEMETER SVK Demo Motorsport Team Citroën Saxo VTS Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:38.161 (13.) 1:38.232 (13.) DNS 3:16.393 +0:19.206
14. 19 Simon SIKHART SVK RS-Team Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:38.944 (14.) 1:37.877 (12.) DNS 3:16.821 +0:19.634
15. 21 Stanislav KRIVÁK SVK Stanislav Krivák Peugeot 306 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:40.739 (17.) 1:38.679 (14.) 1:52.213 (3.) 3:19.418 +0:22.231
16. 17 Robert KOVÁČ SVK L Racing Team Nissan 350Z Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:39.881 (15.) 1:39.894 (15.) DNS 3:19.775 +0:22.588
17. 7 Ivan MUTŇANSKÝ SVK NB Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10 Kat. I Skupina 3 Trieda 3b 1:40.128 (16.) 1:41.293 (17.) DNS 3:21.421 +0:24.234
18. 27 Alexander BARÁTH SVK Alexander Baráth Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:41.513 (18.) 1:41.890 (19.) 1:59.394 (4.) 3:23.403 +0:26.216
19. 25 Bohumír ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:44.511 (19.) 1:41.371 (18.) DNS 3:25.882 +0:28.695
20. 15 Kamil MACHÁČEK SVK Kamil Macháček Opel Calibra Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:44.907 (20.) 1:43.029 (20.) DNS 3:27.936 +0:30.749
21. 28 Miroslav DORINEC SVK Ambruz Racing Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:45.850 (21.) 1:45.207 (21.) DNS 3:31.057 +0:33.870
22. 32 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK Ambruz Racing Renault Clio Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:46.365 (22.) 1:48.223 (24.) DNS 3:34.588 +0:37.401
23. 31 Marian KALINA SVK Demo Motorsport Team Peugeot 206 RC Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:46.523 (23.) 1:49.867 (28.) DNS 3:36.390 +0:39.203
24. 23 Radomír CIKOR SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.101 (26.) 1:47.997 (23.) DNS 3:37.098 +0:39.911
25. 30 František FUSKO SVK Kesko Racing Seat Leon TDI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.363 (27.) 1:48.411 (25.) DNS 3:37.774 +0:40.587
26. 20 Vlastimil SEDLACEK SVK Vlastimil Sedláček Honda Civic Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.914 (28.) 1:48.748 (26.) DNS 3:38.662 +0:41.475

Final Classification
MMSR Overall

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3



Page: 2. / 2

RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

Final Classification
MMSR Overall

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

27. 16 Peter SALON SVK AutoSportTeam Presskam Seat Leon Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:47.356 (24.) 1:53.206 (31.) DNF 3:40.562 +0:43.375
28. 35 Michaela DORCIKOVA SVK ARC Bratislava-SK Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:53.614 (31.) 1:47.913 (22.) 2:05.470 (5.) 3:41.527 +0:44.340
29. 34 Pavol JAJCAY SVK Autoklub Pezinok o.z. Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:51.254 (29.) 1:52.347 (29.) DNS 3:43.601 +0:46.414
30. 26 Marek HÚSKA SVK Lama Racing Škoda Felicia Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:51.354 (30.) 1:53.100 (30.) DNS 3:44.454 +0:47.267
31. 29 Matúš RAPKO SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon TS TDI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:56.093 (33.) 1:49.522 (27.) DNS 3:45.615 +0:48.428
32. 33 Juraj KORNHAUSER SVK RS-Team Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:55.336 (32.) 1:54.399 (33.) 2:20.100 (7.) 3:49.735 +0:52.548
33. 13 Anna AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:56.731 (34.) 1:53.239 (32.) DNS 3:49.970 +0:52.783
34. 36 David NEMCEK SVK ARC Bratislava-SK Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:47.597 (25.) DNF 2:06.026 (6.) 3:53.623 +0:56.436

STARTERS: 34 / CLASSIFIED: 34 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Published at:
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RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

Kategória I
1. 6 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport RS Škoda Fabia WRC Kat. I Skupina 3 Trieda 3a 1:30.817 (2.) 1:31.159 (1.) DNS 3:01.976
2. 4 Roman BARAN POL L Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Kat. I Skupina 1 1:30.755 (1.) 1:31.306 (2.) DNS 3:02.061 +0:00.085
3. 8 Tomáš ONDREJ SVK PT Petroltrans Rally Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:31.683 (3.) 1:32.963 (3.) DNS 3:04.646 +0:02.670
4. 12 Peter JURENA SVK GLE I Slovakia Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:33.507 (4.) 1:33.321 (4.) DNS 3:06.828 +0:04.852
5. 18 Mojmír ČAMBAL SVK RS-Team Citroën Saxo VTRS Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:34.333 (5.) 1:34.015 (7.) DNS 3:08.348 +0:06.372
6. 10 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon Supercopa TDI Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.653 (8.) 1:33.758 (6.) DNS 3:09.411 +0:07.435
7. 11 Tomáš LIEDL SVK AutoSportTeam Presskam Seat Leon Supercopa Mk2 Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.895 (9.) 1:33.550 (5.) 1:48.700 (2.) 3:09.445 +0:07.469
8. 9 Vladimír VLHA SVK L Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.166 (6.) 1:34.952 (8.) DNS 3:10.118 +0:08.142
9. 24 Patrik PURS SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Honda Civic VTI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:36.951 (10.) 1:37.240 (9.) DNS 3:14.191 +0:12.215
10. 14 Zoltán LOVÁSZ SVK Ing. Zoltán Lovász Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.432 (7.) 1:40.387 (14.) 1:41.761 (1.) 3:15.819 +0:13.843
11. 22 Matej DEMETER SVK Demo Motorsport Team Citroën Saxo VTS Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:38.161 (11.) 1:38.232 (11.) DNS 3:16.393 +0:14.417
12. 19 Simon SIKHART SVK RS-Team Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:38.944 (12.) 1:37.877 (10.) DNS 3:16.821 +0:14.845
13. 21 Stanislav KRIVÁK SVK Stanislav Krivák Peugeot 306 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:40.739 (15.) 1:38.679 (12.) 1:52.213 (3.) 3:19.418 +0:17.442
14. 17 Robert KOVÁČ SVK L Racing Team Nissan 350Z Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:39.881 (13.) 1:39.894 (13.) DNS 3:19.775 +0:17.799
15. 7 Ivan MUTŇANSKÝ SVK NB Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10 Kat. I Skupina 3 Trieda 3b 1:40.128 (14.) 1:41.293 (15.) DNS 3:21.421 +0:19.445
16. 27 Alexander BARÁTH SVK Alexander Baráth Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:41.513 (16.) 1:41.890 (17.) 1:59.394 (4.) 3:23.403 +0:21.427
17. 25 Bohumír ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:44.511 (17.) 1:41.371 (16.) DNS 3:25.882 +0:23.906
18. 15 Kamil MACHÁČEK SVK Kamil Macháček Opel Calibra Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:44.907 (18.) 1:43.029 (18.) DNS 3:27.936 +0:25.960
19. 28 Miroslav DORINEC SVK Ambruz Racing Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:45.850 (19.) 1:45.207 (19.) DNS 3:31.057 +0:29.081
20. 32 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK Ambruz Racing Renault Clio Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:46.365 (20.) 1:48.223 (22.) DNS 3:34.588 +0:32.612
21. 31 Marian KALINA SVK Demo Motorsport Team Peugeot 206 RC Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:46.523 (21.) 1:49.867 (26.) DNS 3:36.390 +0:34.414
22. 23 Radomír CIKOR SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.101 (24.) 1:47.997 (21.) DNS 3:37.098 +0:35.122
23. 30 František FUSKO SVK Kesko Racing Seat Leon TDI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.363 (25.) 1:48.411 (23.) DNS 3:37.774 +0:35.798
24. 20 Vlastimil SEDLACEK SVK Vlastimil Sedláček Honda Civic Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.914 (26.) 1:48.748 (24.) DNS 3:38.662 +0:36.686

Final Classification
MMSR Categories

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
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RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

Final Classification
MMSR Categories

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

25. 16 Peter SALON SVK AutoSportTeam Presskam Seat Leon Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:47.356 (22.) 1:53.206 (29.) DNF 3:40.562 +0:38.586
26. 35 Michaela DORCIKOVA SVK ARC Bratislava-SK Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:53.614 (29.) 1:47.913 (20.) 2:05.470 (5.) 3:41.527 +0:39.551
27. 34 Pavol JAJCAY SVK Autoklub Pezinok o.z. Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:51.254 (27.) 1:52.347 (27.) DNS 3:43.601 +0:41.625
28. 26 Marek HÚSKA SVK Lama Racing Škoda Felicia Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:51.354 (28.) 1:53.100 (28.) DNS 3:44.454 +0:42.478
29. 29 Matúš RAPKO SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon TS TDI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:56.093 (31.) 1:49.522 (25.) DNS 3:45.615 +0:43.639
30. 33 Juraj KORNHAUSER SVK RS-Team Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:55.336 (30.) 1:54.399 (31.) 2:20.100 (7.) 3:49.735 +0:47.759
31. 13 Anna AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:56.731 (32.) 1:53.239 (30.) DNS 3:49.970 +0:47.994
32. 36 David NEMCEK SVK ARC Bratislava-SK Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:47.597 (23.) DNF 2:06.026 (6.) 3:53.623 +0:51.647

Kategória II
1. 1 Martin JUHÁS SVK Ambruz Racing Tatuus FR2000 Kat. II D/E2 -2000 1:29.807 (1.) 1:27.380 (1.) DNS 2:57.187
2. 3 Martin MATUŠKA SVK Martin Matuška Intech FŠ Kat. II D/E2 -2000 1:34.049 (2.) 1:33.538 (2.) DNS 3:07.587 +0:10.400

DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Published at:
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RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

Kategória II
1. 1 Martin JUHÁS SVK Ambruz Racing Tatuus FR2000 Kat. II D/E2 -2000 1:29.807 (1.) 1:27.380 (1.) DNS 2:57.187
2. 3 Martin MATUŠKA SVK Martin Matuška Intech FŠ Kat. II D/E2 -2000 1:34.049 (2.) 1:33.538 (2.) DNS 3:07.587 +0:10.400

Skupina 1
1. 4 Roman BARAN POL L Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Kat. I Skupina 1 1:30.755 (1.) 1:31.306 (1.) DNS 3:02.061

Skupina 3
1. 6 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport RS Škoda Fabia WRC Kat. I Skupina 3 Trieda 3a 1:30.817 (1.) 1:31.159 (1.) DNS 3:01.976
2. 7 Ivan MUTŇANSKÝ SVK NB Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10 Kat. I Skupina 3 Trieda 3b 1:40.128 (2.) 1:41.293 (2.) DNS 3:21.421 +0:19.445

Skupina 4
1. 8 Tomáš ONDREJ SVK PT Petroltrans Rally Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:31.683 (1.) 1:32.963 (1.) DNS 3:04.646
2. 12 Peter JURENA SVK GLE I Slovakia Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:33.507 (2.) 1:33.321 (2.) DNS 3:06.828 +0:02.182
3. 10 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon Supercopa TDI Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.653 (5.) 1:33.758 (4.) DNS 3:09.411 +0:04.765
4. 11 Tomáš LIEDL SVK AutoSportTeam Presskam Seat Leon Supercopa Mk2 Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.895 (6.) 1:33.550 (3.) 1:48.700 (2.) 3:09.445 +0:04.799
5. 9 Vladimír VLHA SVK L Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.166 (3.) 1:34.952 (5.) DNS 3:10.118 +0:05.472
6. 14 Zoltán LOVÁSZ SVK Ing. Zoltán Lovász Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.432 (4.) 1:40.387 (7.) 1:41.761 (1.) 3:15.819 +0:11.173
7. 17 Robert KOVÁČ SVK L Racing Team Nissan 350Z Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:39.881 (7.) 1:39.894 (6.) DNS 3:19.775 +0:15.129
8. 15 Kamil MACHÁČEK SVK Kamil Macháček Opel Calibra Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:44.907 (8.) 1:43.029 (8.) DNS 3:27.936 +0:23.290
9. 16 Peter SALON SVK AutoSportTeam Presskam Seat Leon Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:47.356 (9.) 1:53.206 (9.) DNF 3:40.562 +0:35.916

10. 13 Anna AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:56.731 (10.) 1:53.239 (10.) DNS 3:49.970 +0:45.324

Final Classification
MMSR Groups

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3



Page: 2. / 2

RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

Final Classification
MMSR Groups

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Skupina 5
1. 18 Mojmír ČAMBAL SVK RS-Team Citroën Saxo VTRS Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:34.333 (1.) 1:34.015 (1.) DNS 3:08.348
2. 24 Patrik PURS SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Honda Civic VTI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:36.951 (2.) 1:37.240 (2.) DNS 3:14.191 +0:05.843
3. 22 Matej DEMETER SVK Demo Motorsport Team Citroën Saxo VTS Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:38.161 (3.) 1:38.232 (4.) DNS 3:16.393 +0:08.045
4. 19 Simon SIKHART SVK RS-Team Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:38.944 (4.) 1:37.877 (3.) DNS 3:16.821 +0:08.473
5. 21 Stanislav KRIVÁK SVK Stanislav Krivák Peugeot 306 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:40.739 (5.) 1:38.679 (5.) 1:52.213 (1.) 3:19.418 +0:11.070
6. 27 Alexander BARÁTH SVK Alexander Baráth Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:41.513 (6.) 1:41.890 (7.) 1:59.394 (2.) 3:23.403 +0:15.055
7. 25 Bohumír ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:44.511 (7.) 1:41.371 (6.) DNS 3:25.882 +0:17.534
8. 28 Miroslav DORINEC SVK Ambruz Racing Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:45.850 (8.) 1:45.207 (8.) DNS 3:31.057 +0:22.709
9. 32 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK Ambruz Racing Renault Clio Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:46.365 (9.) 1:48.223 (11.) DNS 3:34.588 +0:26.240
10. 31 Marian KALINA SVK Demo Motorsport Team Peugeot 206 RC Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:46.523 (10.) 1:49.867 (15.) DNS 3:36.390 +0:28.042
11. 23 Radomír CIKOR SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.101 (12.) 1:47.997 (10.) DNS 3:37.098 +0:28.750
12. 30 František FUSKO SVK Kesko Racing Seat Leon TDI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.363 (13.) 1:48.411 (12.) DNS 3:37.774 +0:29.426
13. 20 Vlastimil SEDLACEK SVK Vlastimil Sedláček Honda Civic Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.914 (14.) 1:48.748 (13.) DNS 3:38.662 +0:30.314
14. 35 Michaela DORCIKOVA SVK ARC Bratislava-SK Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:53.614 (17.) 1:47.913 (9.) 2:05.470 (3.) 3:41.527 +0:33.179
15. 34 Pavol JAJCAY SVK Autoklub Pezinok o.z. Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:51.254 (15.) 1:52.347 (16.) DNS 3:43.601 +0:35.253
16. 26 Marek HÚSKA SVK Lama Racing Škoda Felicia Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:51.354 (16.) 1:53.100 (17.) DNS 3:44.454 +0:36.106
17. 29 Matúš RAPKO SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon TS TDI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:56.093 (19.) 1:49.522 (14.) DNS 3:45.615 +0:37.267
18. 33 Juraj KORNHAUSER SVK RS-Team Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:55.336 (18.) 1:54.399 (18.) 2:20.100 (5.) 3:49.735 +0:41.387
19. 36 David NEMCEK SVK ARC Bratislava-SK Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:47.597 (11.) DNF 2:06.026 (4.) 3:53.623 +0:45.275

DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Published at:
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RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

1. 1 Martin JUHÁS SVK Ambruz Racing Tatuus FR2000 Kat. II D/E2 -2000 1:29.807 (1.) 1:27.380 (1.) DNS 2:57.187
2. 6 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport RS Škoda Fabia WRC Kat. I Skupina 3 Trieda 3a 1:30.817 (2.) 1:31.159 (2.) DNS 3:01.976 +0:04.789
3. 8 Tomáš ONDREJ SVK PT Petroltrans Rally Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:31.683 (3.) 1:32.963 (3.) DNS 3:04.646 +0:07.459
4. 12 Peter JURENA SVK GLE I Slovakia Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:33.507 (4.) 1:33.321 (4.) DNS 3:06.828 +0:09.641
5. 3 Martin MATUŠKA SVK Martin Matuška Intech FŠ Kat. II D/E2 -2000 1:34.049 (5.) 1:33.538 (5.) DNS 3:07.587 +0:10.400
6. 18 Mojmír ČAMBAL SVK RS-Team Citroën Saxo VTRS Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:34.333 (6.) 1:34.015 (8.) DNS 3:08.348 +0:11.161
7. 10 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon Supercopa TDI Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.653 (9.) 1:33.758 (7.) DNS 3:09.411 +0:12.224
8. 11 Tomáš LIEDL SVK AutoSportTeam Presskam Seat Leon Supercopa Mk2 Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.895 (10.) 1:33.550 (6.) 1:48.700 (2.) 3:09.445 +0:12.258
9. 9 Vladimír VLHA SVK L Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.166 (7.) 1:34.952 (9.) DNS 3:10.118 +0:12.931
10. 24 Patrik PURS SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Honda Civic VTI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:36.951 (11.) 1:37.240 (10.) DNS 3:14.191 +0:17.004
11. 14 Zoltán LOVÁSZ SVK Ing. Zoltán Lovász Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.432 (8.) 1:40.387 (15.) 1:41.761 (1.) 3:15.819 +0:18.632
12. 22 Matej DEMETER SVK Demo Motorsport Team Citroën Saxo VTS Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:38.161 (12.) 1:38.232 (12.) DNS 3:16.393 +0:19.206
13. 19 Simon SIKHART SVK RS-Team Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:38.944 (13.) 1:37.877 (11.) DNS 3:16.821 +0:19.634
14. 21 Stanislav KRIVÁK SVK Stanislav Krivák Peugeot 306 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:40.739 (16.) 1:38.679 (13.) 1:52.213 (3.) 3:19.418 +0:22.231
15. 17 Robert KOVÁČ SVK L Racing Team Nissan 350Z Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:39.881 (14.) 1:39.894 (14.) DNS 3:19.775 +0:22.588
16. 7 Ivan MUTŇANSKÝ SVK NB Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10 Kat. I Skupina 3 Trieda 3b 1:40.128 (15.) 1:41.293 (16.) DNS 3:21.421 +0:24.234
17. 27 Alexander BARÁTH SVK Alexander Baráth Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:41.513 (17.) 1:41.890 (18.) 1:59.394 (4.) 3:23.403 +0:26.216
18. 25 Bohumír ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:44.511 (18.) 1:41.371 (17.) DNS 3:25.882 +0:28.695
19. 15 Kamil MACHÁČEK SVK Kamil Macháček Opel Calibra Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:44.907 (19.) 1:43.029 (19.) DNS 3:27.936 +0:30.749
20. 28 Miroslav DORINEC SVK Ambruz Racing Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:45.850 (20.) 1:45.207 (20.) DNS 3:31.057 +0:33.870
21. 32 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK Ambruz Racing Renault Clio Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:46.365 (21.) 1:48.223 (23.) DNS 3:34.588 +0:37.401
22. 31 Marian KALINA SVK Demo Motorsport Team Peugeot 206 RC Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:46.523 (22.) 1:49.867 (27.) DNS 3:36.390 +0:39.203
23. 23 Radomír CIKOR SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.101 (25.) 1:47.997 (22.) DNS 3:37.098 +0:39.911
24. 30 František FUSKO SVK Kesko Racing Seat Leon TDI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.363 (26.) 1:48.411 (24.) DNS 3:37.774 +0:40.587
25. 20 Vlastimil SEDLACEK SVK Vlastimil Sedláček Honda Civic Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.914 (27.) 1:48.748 (25.) DNS 3:38.662 +0:41.475
26. 16 Peter SALON SVK AutoSportTeam Presskam Seat Leon Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:47.356 (23.) 1:53.206 (30.) DNF 3:40.562 +0:43.375

Final Classification
MSR Overall

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
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RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

Final Classification
MSR Overall

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

27. 35 Michaela DORCIKOVA SVK ARC Bratislava-SK Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:53.614 (30.) 1:47.913 (21.) 2:05.470 (5.) 3:41.527 +0:44.340
28. 34 Pavol JAJCAY SVK Autoklub Pezinok o.z. Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:51.254 (28.) 1:52.347 (28.) DNS 3:43.601 +0:46.414
29. 26 Marek HÚSKA SVK Lama Racing Škoda Felicia Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:51.354 (29.) 1:53.100 (29.) DNS 3:44.454 +0:47.267
30. 29 Matúš RAPKO SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon TS TDI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:56.093 (32.) 1:49.522 (26.) DNS 3:45.615 +0:48.428
31. 33 Juraj KORNHAUSER SVK RS-Team Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:55.336 (31.) 1:54.399 (32.) 2:20.100 (7.) 3:49.735 +0:52.548
32. 13 Anna AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:56.731 (33.) 1:53.239 (31.) DNS 3:49.970 +0:52.783
33. 36 David NEMCEK SVK ARC Bratislava-SK Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:47.597 (24.) DNF 2:06.026 (6.) 3:53.623 +0:56.436

STARTERS: 33 / CLASSIFIED: 33 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Published at:
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RACE OFFICIAL - AMENDED
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 04.04.2021.   TIME: 09:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

D/E2 -2000
1. 1 Martin JUHÁS SVK Ambruz Racing Tatuus FR2000 Kat. II D/E2 -2000 1:29.807 (1.) 1:27.380 (1.) DNS 2:57.187
2. 3 Martin MATUŠKA SVK Martin Matuška Intech FŠ Kat. II D/E2 -2000 1:34.049 (2.) 1:33.538 (2.) DNS 3:07.587 +0:10.400
 

Junior
1. 19 Simon SIKHART SVK RS-Team Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:38.944 (1.) 1:37.877 (1.) DNS 3:16.821
2. 44 Martin TOKARČÍK SVK Martin Tokarčík Opel Adam SKP 1:50.484 (2.) DNF 2:09.592 (1.) 4:00.076 +0:43.255
3. 49 Zdenka KOVÁČOVÁ SVK ŠK OK Šport Škoda Fabia 1.4 16V SKP 2:00.488 (3.) 2:03.836 (2.) 2:16.637 (2.) 4:04.324 +0:47.503
 

Woman
1. 35 Michaela DORCIKOVA SVK ARC Bratislava-SK Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:53.614 (1.) 1:47.913 (1.) 2:05.470 (1.) 3:41.527
2. 13 Anna AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:56.731 (2.) 1:53.239 (2.) DNS 3:49.970 +0:08.443

DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Published at:

Final Classification
MSR

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
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RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

Trieda 3a
1. 6 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport RS Škoda Fabia WRC Kat. I Skupina 3 Trieda 3a 1:30.817 (1.) 1:31.159 (1.) DNS 3:01.976

Trieda 3b
1. 7 Ivan MUTŇANSKÝ SVK NB Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10 Kat. I Skupina 3 Trieda 3b 1:40.128 (1.) 1:41.293 (1.) DNS 3:21.421

Trieda 4a
1. 8 Tomáš ONDREJ SVK PT Petroltrans Rally Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:31.683 (1.) 1:32.963 (1.) DNS 3:04.646
2. 12 Peter JURENA SVK GLE I Slovakia Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:33.507 (2.) 1:33.321 (2.) DNS 3:06.828 +0:02.182
3. 10 Jaroslav DUBÓCZI SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon Supercopa TDI Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.653 (5.) 1:33.758 (4.) DNS 3:09.411 +0:04.765
4. 11 Tomáš LIEDL SVK AutoSportTeam Presskam Seat Leon Supercopa Mk2 Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.895 (6.) 1:33.550 (3.) 1:48.700 (2.) 3:09.445 +0:04.799
5. 9 Vladimír VLHA SVK L Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.166 (3.) 1:34.952 (5.) DNS 3:10.118 +0:05.472
6. 14 Zoltán LOVÁSZ SVK Ing. Zoltán Lovász Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:35.432 (4.) 1:40.387 (6.) 1:41.761 (1.) 3:15.819 +0:11.173
7. 13 Anna AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4a 1:56.731 (7.) 1:53.239 (7.) DNS 3:49.970 +0:45.324

Trieda 4b
1. 17 Robert KOVÁČ SVK L Racing Team Nissan 350Z Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:39.881 (1.) 1:39.894 (1.) DNS 3:19.775
2. 15 Kamil MACHÁČEK SVK Kamil Macháček Opel Calibra Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:44.907 (2.) 1:43.029 (2.) DNS 3:27.936 +0:08.161
3. 16 Peter SALON SVK AutoSportTeam Presskam Seat Leon Kat. I Skupina 4 Trieda 4b 1:47.356 (3.) 1:53.206 (3.) DNF 3:40.562 +0:20.787

Trieda 5a
1. 18 Mojmír ČAMBAL SVK RS-Team Citroën Saxo VTRS Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:34.333 (1.) 1:34.015 (1.) DNS 3:08.348
2. 19 Simon SIKHART SVK RS-Team Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:38.944 (2.) 1:37.877 (2.) DNS 3:16.821 +0:08.473
3. 21 Stanislav KRIVÁK SVK Stanislav Krivák Peugeot 306 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5a 1:40.739 (3.) 1:38.679 (3.) 1:52.213 (1.) 3:19.418 +0:11.070

Final Classification
MSR Classes

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
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RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

Final Classification
MSR Classes

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Trieda 5b
1. 24 Patrik PURS SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Honda Civic VTI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:36.951 (1.) 1:37.240 (1.) DNS 3:14.191
2. 22 Matej DEMETER SVK Demo Motorsport Team Citroën Saxo VTS Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:38.161 (2.) 1:38.232 (2.) DNS 3:16.393 +0:02.202
3. 27 Alexander BARÁTH SVK Alexander Baráth Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:41.513 (3.) 1:41.890 (4.) 1:59.394 (1.) 3:23.403 +0:09.212
4. 25 Bohumír ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:44.511 (4.) 1:41.371 (3.) DNS 3:25.882 +0:11.691
5. 28 Miroslav DORINEC SVK Ambruz Racing Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:45.850 (5.) 1:45.207 (5.) DNS 3:31.057 +0:16.866
6. 32 Peter KACVINSKÝ SVK Ambruz Racing Renault Clio Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:46.365 (6.) 1:48.223 (8.) DNS 3:34.588 +0:20.397
7. 31 Marian KALINA SVK Demo Motorsport Team Peugeot 206 RC Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:46.523 (7.) 1:49.867 (12.) DNS 3:36.390 +0:22.199
8. 23 Radomír CIKOR SVK Maxmotorsport s.r.o. Honda Civic Type-R Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.101 (9.) 1:47.997 (7.) DNS 3:37.098 +0:22.907
9. 30 František FUSKO SVK Kesko Racing Seat Leon TDI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.363 (10.) 1:48.411 (9.) DNS 3:37.774 +0:23.583
10. 20 Vlastimil SEDLACEK SVK Vlastimil Sedláček Honda Civic Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:49.914 (11.) 1:48.748 (10.) DNS 3:38.662 +0:24.471
11. 35 Michaela DORCIKOVA SVK ARC Bratislava-SK Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:53.614 (14.) 1:47.913 (6.) 2:05.470 (2.) 3:41.527 +0:27.336
12. 34 Pavol JAJCAY SVK Autoklub Pezinok o.z. Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:51.254 (12.) 1:52.347 (13.) DNS 3:43.601 +0:29.410
13. 26 Marek HÚSKA SVK Lama Racing Škoda Felicia Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:51.354 (13.) 1:53.100 (14.) DNS 3:44.454 +0:30.263
14. 29 Matúš RAPKO SVK Demo Motorsport Team Seat Leon TS TDI Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:56.093 (16.) 1:49.522 (11.) DNS 3:45.615 +0:31.424
15. 33 Juraj KORNHAUSER SVK RS-Team Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:55.336 (15.) 1:54.399 (15.) 2:20.100 (4.) 3:49.735 +0:35.544
16. 36 David NEMCEK SVK ARC Bratislava-SK Mazda MX-5 Kat. I Skupina 5 Trieda 5b 1:47.597 (8.) DNF 2:06.026 (3.) 3:53.623 +0:39.432

DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Published at:
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ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

1. 37 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE Miloš Zmeškal Ralt 032 HK HK3 1:41.591 (1.) 1:44.091 (1.) DNS 3:25.682
2. 38 František KMEŤ SVK Autošport Kmeť Metalex MTX 1-03 HK HK3 1:46.566 (2.) 1:47.689 (2.) DNS 3:34.255 +0:08.573
3. 41 Marcel BENÍK SVK MTB Racing Team BMW 2002ti HK HK1 1:50.726 (3.) 1:52.459 (3.) 2:04.924 (2.) 3:43.185 +0:17.503
4. 40 Tomáš BENÍK SVK MTB Racing Team Lancia Beta Coupé HK HK1 1:55.232 (5.) 1:56.852 (4.) 2:01.200 (1.) 3:52.084 +0:26.402
5. 42 Tibor HAUSER SVK ŠK OK Šport Škoda 130 RS HK HK1 1:54.474 (4.) 2:00.601 (5.) 2:21.771 (3.) 3:55.075 +0:29.393
6. 39 Vojtěch ILLÉŠ SVK MTB Racing Team BMW 320i HK HK2 1:56.560 (6.) 2:01.903 (6.) DNS 3:58.463 +0:32.781

STARTERS: 6 / CLASSIFIED: 6 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Published at:

Final Classification 
MSR HA Overall

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
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RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

HK1
1. 41 Marcel BENÍK SVK MTB Racing Team BMW 2002ti HK HK1 1:50.726 (1.) 1:52.459 (1.) 2:04.924 (2.) 3:43.185
2. 40 Tomáš BENÍK SVK MTB Racing Team Lancia Beta Coupé HK HK1 1:55.232 (3.) 1:56.852 (2.) 2:01.200 (1.) 3:52.084 +0:08.899
3. 42 Tibor HAUSER SVK ŠK OK Šport Škoda 130 RS HK HK1 1:54.474 (2.) 2:00.601 (3.) 2:21.771 (3.) 3:55.075 +0:11.890

HK2
1. 39 Vojtěch ILLÉŠ SVK MTB Racing Team BMW 320i HK HK2 1:56.560 (1.) 2:01.903 (1.) DNS 3:58.463

HK3
1. 37 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE Miloš Zmeškal Ralt 032 HK HK3 1:41.591 (1.) 1:44.091 (1.) DNS 3:25.682
2. 38 František KMEŤ SVK Autošport Kmeť Metalex MTX 1-03 HK HK3 1:46.566 (2.) 1:47.689 (2.) DNS 3:34.255 +0:08.573

DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Published at:

Final Classification 
MSR HA Groups

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
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RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

HK1 -1300
1. 42 Tibor HAUSER SVK ŠK OK Šport Škoda 130 RS HK HK1 1:54.474 (1.) 2:00.601 (1.) 2:21.771 (1.) 3:55.075

HK1 -2000
1. 41 Marcel BENÍK SVK MTB Racing Team BMW 2002ti HK HK1 1:50.726 (1.) 1:52.459 (1.) 2:04.924 (2.) 3:43.185
2. 40 Tomáš BENÍK SVK MTB Racing Team Lancia Beta Coupé HK HK1 1:55.232 (2.) 1:56.852 (2.) 2:01.200 (1.) 3:52.084 +0:08.899

HK2 -2000
1. 39 Vojtěch ILLÉŠ SVK MTB Racing Team BMW 320i HK HK2 1:56.560 (1.) 2:01.903 (1.) DNS 3:58.463

DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Published at:

Final Classification 
MSR HA Classes

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
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RACE OFFICIAL
ORGANIZER: Slovakia Ring Agency s.r.o. DATE: 03.04.2021.   TIME: 17:00
Pos. St.no. Driver Nat. Entrant Vehicle Cat. Group Class Total Time Avg. / Diff.

1. 46 Vladimír PODMAJERSKÝ SVK Vladimír Podmajerský Peugeot 206 RC SKP 1:43.674 (1.) 1:44.884 (1.) DNS 3:28.558
2. 47 Marek PIKULA SVK ŠK OK Šport Seat Ibiza SKP 1:44.857 (2.) 1:45.105 (2.) 1:59.732 (1.) 3:29.962 +0:01.404
3. 43 Peter PROKOPČÁK SVK Peter Prokopčák Honda Civic Type-R SKP 1:46.748 (3.) 1:48.283 (3.) 2:10.519 (4.) 3:35.031 +0:06.473
4. 48 Balázs CSÉPLŐ SVK Balázs Cséplő Peugeot 106 SKP 1:49.980 (4.) DNF 2:05.948 (2.) 3:55.928 +0:27.370
5. 44 Martin TOKARČÍK SVK Martin Tokarčík Opel Adam SKP 1:50.484 (5.) DNF 2:09.592 (3.) 4:00.076 +0:31.518
6. 49 Zdenka KOVÁČOVÁ SVK ŠK OK Šport Škoda Fabia 1.4 16V SKP 2:00.488 (6.) 2:03.836 (4.) 2:16.637 (5.) 4:04.324 +0:35.766

STARTERS: 6 / CLASSIFIED: 6 DNS: Did Not Start / DNF: Did Not Finish / DSQ: Disqualified / NC: Not Classified

Published at:

Final Classification
SKP

Track length: 3200 m
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
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